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September 2022
National job ads
month-on-month o '5.2%

National job ads Sep-22 vs Sep-21

O 15.5%

Applications per job ad
month-on-month 1 0.3%

Source: SEEK Employment Index.
Data is seasonally adjusted unless otherwise indicated.

@ seek SEEK Employment Dashboard ~
' -



Month-on-month job ad change by state

Sep 2022 vs Aug 2022

NSW
-4.1%

ACT
-3.9%

- TAS
' -3.8%

WA TAS ACT
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NSW QLD ViC SA

Sep 2022 vs
Sep 2021 (y/y) 21.8% 12.1% 25.5% 1.0%

-2.0% 4.9% 6.0%
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Top 10 industries by job ad volume

Trades & Services

Healthcare & Medical

Hospitality & Tourism

Manufacturing, Transport & Logistics
Information & Communication Technology
Administration & Office Support
Education & Training

Retail & Consumer Products

Community Services & Development

Accounting

Month-on-month
Sep-22 vs Aug-22

-7.1%

-3.9%

-5.4%

-8.4%

-5.4%

-4.3%

-4.3%

-6.3%

-3.3%

-2.2%

Year-on-year
Sep-22 vs Sep-21

17.7%

10.0%

60.4%

17.7%

-15.6%

30.3%

35.5%

27.3%

21.6%

25.1%
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ABOUT SEEK

Disclaimer: All data is seasonally adjusted unless otherwise indicated. The Data should be
viewed and regarded as standalone information and should not be aggregated with any other
information whether such information has been previously provided by SEEK Limited,
("SEEK"). The Data is given in summary form and whilst care has been taken in its preparation,
SEEK makes no representations whatsoever about its completeness or accuracy. SEEK
expressly bears no responsibility or liability for any reliance placed by you on the Data, or from
the use of the Data by you. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately.

About SEEK

SEEK is a diverse group of companies, comprised of a strong portfolio of online employment,
educational, commercial and volunteer businesses. SEEK makes a positive contribution to
people’s lives on a global scale. SEEK is listed on the Australian Securities Exchange, where it
is a top 100 company. In 2022, SEEK was recognised as one of Australia's Top Ten Places to
Work in Tech in the AFR BOSS Best Places to Work awards.

This year, SEEK celebrates 25 years of helping Australians live more fulfilling and productive
working lives

Contact Details:

Andy Maxey Laura Golden

Senior External Communications Specialist ~ Senior External Communications Specialist
E: amaxey@seek.com.au E: lgolden@seek.com.au

P: 0467 748 567 P: 0403 324 314
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